To: Janet 
IP Morgan Private Bank 

From Financial Trust Company, Inc. 
Jeffrey E. Epstein, Piesident 

Date November 29, 20E0 

Re: Transfer of Funds: JP Morgan Account 
Account IV: 

Please transfer NINETY - TWO THOUSAND DOLLARS ($92,000) from the above referenced 

account to.

Bank Name: FirstBank, Puerto Rico 

Bark Address: PO Box 9146 
1519 Ponce De Leon Ave,: ue 
Santurce, PR 00908 

A3Att: 221571473 

For Credit to: Financial Trust Company, Inc. 

Account N. 

if you have any questions, please cooract huraie Braman at